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fgg.: Diversion of 0.003125 hec of Forest Area for Approach Road to Irriagation
Project of undergiound pipes of Jatana-Kusla Link Road, Jhunir-Singo Link
Road, Fatta-Tibbi-churdia Link Road & Moosa Branch, Village Nangla,
District Mansa, Under Forest Division Mansa. Punjab.
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